

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.7624, 7629, 7641 and 7666 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	13.03.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Endowments, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Roads and Buildings and learned Standing Counsel for respondent No.5/Temple submitted that these matters are connected with W.P.No.7601 of 2025, thus, requested to post these matters along with aforementioned matter. In view of the said request, the Registry is directed to post these matters along with W.P.No.7601 of 2025 on 19.03.2025. <i>spk</i> <u>SK, J</u>	