

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. C.C.Nos.2548, 2582, 2583, 2586 and 2597 of 2025
and W.P.Nos.7601, 7624, 7629, 7641 and 7666 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	09.01.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks time to implead the Yadadri Temple Development Authorities (YTDA) in all the writ petitions. Post after three (3) weeks. List on 06.02.2026. SK,J <i>bb</i>	